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Specifications and Features
• Mechanical style field installable connectors
• Hand polishing required
• For inside plant applications
• Connectors are reusable
• Available in ST and SC connector styles
• Available in multimode or single-mode versions

Thread-Lock® Reusable Fiber Connectors

 
Thread-Lock Fiber Connectors
Description	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.	
		  Single-mode	 Multimode

[L]	 SC Thread-Lock Connector	 49884-SSC (blue)	 49884-MSC (beige)
[M]	ST Thread-Lock Connector	 49882-SST	 49882-MST 
 
Thread-Lock Accessories
Description	 Cat. No.	

[N]	SC Duplex Clip for Thread-Lock Connector, 	 49884-DPC 
	 black (bag of 25)
[O]	Silicon Build-up Sleeve Kit, includes one of 	 49885-SBS 
	 each type (bag of 10)	
	 Nylon Retention Sleeve (bag of 10)	 49855-SLV
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DIMENSIONS

SC Thread-Lock Connector 
49884-*SC

ST® Thread-Lock Connector 
49882-*ST

ST FastCAM Connector
49991-*ST

LC FastCAM Connector
49991-*LC

SC FastCAM Connector
49991-*SC


